
--_ - _._,_, _ ._ , ^ -- _ _ _ . _ _ '

MLXeWa.s ~ ~s. cony AAct ac cootw
.

1. [. 2-^ * " " " ' * " ~

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT /
- .m

e., REQuesmON/PURcHA$C AEQ. NO. S. P AOJEcT NO. gf C W,
3, EF F CchvE DAT E

,. AutNOpm75mmTcArioN t.O.
Eleven ( g _ j/p/9/ - RFPA-RG2-83-624 dtdi12/24 90

I" " ' * " ' " ' " * " ' " " ' " CODE'] ':^""'"'"'"'s,<ssuc0 oy
-

cOOE

U.S. Ndeer Regulatory Cormiission
y

' "-
i. -

Division ur Contracts & Property Mar,agement .

-Washingto w 0.C. 20555

r,n ,A. AucNOMcNr OF soucir ATiON no.
im Au t AN o A nmnweo~ r n Ac r O n eu. .,,,,,, ,o.,n,,, s,.u .ns zie cc,o'

South' Carolina Department of Health
and Environmental Control (DHEC) m o^'cofuciTetisu

ATTN: Mr. -Roger Halsey
2600 Bull S". rect to^ Mgo'"c^no" or co~ ra^cTeoaoc>i=
Columbi a , South Carolina 29201 '

'

X NRC-29-83-624
LOO. OATCO (set:ITl:bt 22)

01 /01/83 |
|FACru TY CODE i

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOllCITATIONS
COOC

is en tenoed, is not en.

Thee above numticeto solkitalion is amenced as set forth in item f( Tbc hour and date specified for receipt of Offers
e of the fot6owing rnethods:

Of fees must ad nowieo9e eece; prof this amen.:sment prior to the hour and date specil.ed in the solicit 46on or'as amended,trcopees of the amendenent: (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this an.endment on each copy of the of ferFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG.
(enag,

(a) Dy compiet ng items D and 15.and reiv ningsutwnitteo; c>< (cf Oy sewate tenet or iet,yed n w iictiincludes a reference to the solicliation and amendment numbers.O THE HoVA ANO OATE SPECIFif 0 MAY FtESULT
ei

e

MENT TO DE RECEIVEO A T THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE AECEIPT OF OFFERS PAIOR Tid ch change may be mJde by tele 9'em o'

tettdr, provided each leicgrJm o'I ller males tcterence to the solicita60n and this arnendment, and ig rece vein 60JECTIO.4 OF YOuti OFFE A,11 by detve of this amenetment youdesire to chahoe an of fer already subm tte ,sud prior to the openiOQ hour and dJte specifiedi
t

4 7. AL C ovis v iNG AN[k AP9h Ol'ill AY ION OA T A (l/ rf e uirf df 00 LIGATE: $83,5.QCLD0
B-8403-1 APPN. NO . - 31X0200.201120-19-14-02-1 jlN NU i

B&R No.: G THIS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
FlES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR10ED IN ITEM let

'""#'"''"^""'8'''' "'"'""'"''^"'"^ ''" '"' ' "'IT MOD:
' '' ''##"''"""'

.F,Lf $2cI$EcI'c'n'h"O N cicIt Yo'f """^"
CES (mth as ahwires in paving c//sce.

cperontwtioa da te. cre.15E T FOR T H IN (TEM 1., PunSU AN T TO THC AUTHORITY OF F Atest ADOv0 NuupCnCO CONT R AC T/OnOCR 45 MoulFICO TO OCFLECT THC AOM4NISTR AfivE cHANA 4 3.10.40h
O

)(
as t.Ni04 EO IN TO PURSU AN T TO AUTHOne T v Of tC.TH'SSUPPLC M LN t AL AGlit tu(N i _

~ L O T H L *4 IS N e r|v t s pe ol moduttee t:en .nd .u ts.orney;~

O

Copics to the issuing Of fice,
is required to sign this document and (cturn

PORTANT: COturactot $ not,
a a oin u m.ua. n<r tr .su.o

irot sC n ,o uON Oe a u eNw en11 00,e ac A oON waa..aa<s or uce acr.on
><.s.. . .ner a.no ..i.<a. a<.n e.,e .

F

The purpose of this ' modification IS to proyide CY 1991 funds. Accor'dingly, the fo.llowing -"

change is hereby made:

See page 2

r
-

. -

.n m e n m a.o.,.on .. . -.ni..... u .in n.n ,A o,ioA,.in.,.io<o,.<n.n,. ... .in un<n,m o.noineun ...o

a nd .o i o ,. ..... ... . . - 6 6 A. N AME ANO i t ILE or CON r n Ac tsNG Of'FtCCH (Tyg o pr.n ts
E.u

ft (q.

I SA. N AM[ ANO T t f L L O r 5'GNCH tt,.;.# o. prentt

Paul. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
~

16C. O A IC StG*C
shC.OAlt5*GNCO 16 0. t M OStA ' OF AMf.84

I SO Cou t s3 *nC f oujOs s (4404
es'

~ Er a,. 7$[l$%r Me'effi.c~e'[ ''~ ~
'

l.. ..h ,- . 4 5'
'{v

' ~ ' f

(
y $T AND AHO FOnu'!O a

.
.# ,'s

nt
X t *, *, . . a . o,. o w c. A

,An4..crno n oh S N . '. 4 ', 4 .. ..

cui.v.Ous t.o.uw. enus Aou. '9101090461 910104
PDR CONTH -

NR C -29 -83-.624 PDR
c _ . . - , ..- .



- _ . _ - _ _ _ _ _

,

3, ;- g -g s. . .

3.

-
.

NRC-29-83-624
Modification No. 11
Page 2 of 2

1. Under Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A. ,
Consideration, paragraph 3., is deleted in its entirety and the
following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is $83,500.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $83,500.00, from $500,825.00 to $584,325.00"

. .- -

., .

2. Under Attachment A., Section II, paragraph 8., is deleted in its
entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"B. Program will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of
payment will be as follows:

Calendar Year
CY Site EM TLD

,

CY-1991 H. B. Robinson $16,000.00 $2,300.00-
CY-1991 Summer $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 Oconee $16,000.00 $2,300'.00

CY-1991 Catawba $16,000.00 $2,3.00.00
CY- 1991 Westinghouse $ 8,000.00 ---

$2,300.00
| CY-1991 Vogtle ---

.

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

,


